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Dieter Johansson
Jonas Bengtsson
Jonas Karlsson
Niclas Bergehamn
Mattias Hultqvist
Albin Lindblad

Bobbo Karlsson
Niklas Johansson
Stefan Karlsson
Carl Artursson

. Robert Lorentzon
12.
183.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Oskar Hoégberg
Fabian Lindblad
Peter Karlsson
Thomas Palmér
Peter Henriksson
Peter Mattsson
Roger Johansson
Gerd AW Biesterfeld
Mathias Gabrielsson
Rickard Rudeberg

Dam

1. Frida Kilby

Béasta resultat:

Svenska rekord:

HOSTKASTET XXXVII

SCF

VFC
SFK
VFC
VFC
VFC
KFK

MFF
MFF
LUFS
VFC
VFC
NDGK
KFK
KFK
LUFS
SFK
KFK
KFUM N
HFK
KFK
VFC

TRC:

8,75/56.5 104.63

8,79/ 30 78.34
9,93/57.5 112.11
9,62/26.5 78.86
10,54 /37  94.97
7,07/39.5 78.38
6,56/33.5 69.58
5,69/37.5 68.80
8,10/23 67.55
7,71 /24 66.41
7,60/22.5 64.30
577/18 49.73
7,71/ 0 42.41
4,92/10.5 37.56
0 /37 37.0
574/ 0 31.57
3,96/ 0 21.78
267/4 18.68
0 /75 7.5
0/0 .0
0/0 .0
7,59/225 63.74

Jonas Karlsson
Jonas Karlsson
Jonas Karlsson

14-15/9 2024

8,26 /35

7,54 /37,5

11,16/ 0
8,62/ 0
8,70/ 0

0/0

80.43
78.97
61.38
47.85
47.41
.0

4,24/18 41.32

Dieter Johansson

Gerd Biesterfeld

11,16
57,5
112.11

56.5

7.5



Open

Open
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10.
11.
12.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

22.

DDC

Stefan Karlsson / Thomas Palmer LUFS / LUFS
Niclas Bergehamn / Dieter Johansson VFC /VFC
Anders Johnsson / Fredrik Helders LUFS / LUFS
Peter Henriksson / Jonas Bengtsson SFK/ SFK
Jonas Karlsson / Mattias Hultqvist VFC /VFC
Fabian Lindblad / Albin Lindblad KFK / KFK
Niklas Johansson / Bobbo Karlsson MFF / MFF
Frida Kilby / Oskar Hégberg KFUM N/ NDGK
Rickard Rudeberg / Robert Lorentzon VFC /VFC
5-6: MH/JK-FL/AL (22-10)
7-8: BK/NJ -FK/OH (21-10)
Semifinaler: SK/TP-PH/JB (22-11)
AJ/FH-NB/DJ (12- 21)
Bronsmatch: AJ/FH-PH/JB (22-16)
Final: SK/TP-NB/DJ 2-1 (1
DISCGOLF
Jonas Karlsson VFC 54 42 96
Albin Lindblad KFK 61 38 99
Fabian Lindblad KFK 62 40 102
Jonas Bengtsson SFK 62 41 103
Gustav Jonsson SpFK 61 43 104
Mattias Hultqvist VFC 60 44 104
Stefan Karlsson LUFS 62 44 106
Niclas Bergehamn VFC 62 44 106
Oskar Hogberg NDGK 64 45 109
Thomas Palmér LUFS 66 44 110
Jonathan Eriksson KFK 65 48 113
Peter Karlsson KFK 67 47 114
Mathias Gabrielsson KFK 67 47 114
Bobbo Karlsson MFF 65 49 114
Robert Lorentzon VFC 66 48 114
Niklas Johansson MFF 64 51 116
Dieter Johansson VFC 74 44 118
Per Johan Persson KFK 71 48 119
Peter Henriksson SFK 71 49 120
Carl Artursson VFC 72 50 122
Rickard Ruderberg VFC 70 52 122
Tobias Boklund KFK 68 dns 68
Gerd Biesterfeld HFK 88 dns 88
Roger Johansson KFUM N 90 dns 90
Frida Kilby KFUM N 82 60 142

(+45)
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Jonas Karlsson
Jonas Bengtsson
Niclas Bergehamn
Stefan Karlsson
Mattias Hultqvist
Albin Lindblad
Dieter Johansson
Thomas Palmér
Fabian Lindblad

. Bobbo Karlsson

. Oskar Hégberg

. Niklas Johansson
. Peter Henriksson

. Robert Lorentzon
. Rickard Rudeberg
. Peter Karlsson

. Carl Artursson

. Mathias Gabrielsson
. Roger Johansson
. Gerd A Biesterfeld
. Anders Johnsson

Fredrik Helders

. Gustav Jonsson

. Jonathan Eriksson
. Peter Mattsson

. Per Johan Persson
. David Carnelius

. Tobias Boklund

Frida Kilby

ALLROUND

VFC
SFK
VFC
LUFS
VFC
KFK
VFC
LUFS
KFK
MFF
NDGK
MFF
SFK
VFC
VFC
KFK
VFC
KFK
KFUM N
HFK
LUFS
LUFS
SpFK
KFK
KFK
KFK
KFK
KFK

KFUM N

Dg

50
47
43,5
43,5
45,5
49
34
41
48
37,5
42
35
32
37,5
30,5
37,5
30,5
37,5
27
27

45,5
40
33

29
27

10

SCF

48
49
46
42
47
45
50
36
38
44
39
43
35
40
30,5
37
41
30,5

10

DDC

42
44
48
50
42
40
48
50
40
38
36
38
44
32
32

10

Tot

140
140
137,5
135,5
134,5
134
132
127
126
119,5
117
116
111
109,5
93
74,5
71,5
68
60
59
46
46
45,5
40
34
33
29
27

30



